COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Prices effective February 14/11
July 6, 2011
Printed in Canada
Page 23Prices Subject to change without notice. Non-stock items are non-cancelable & non-returnable without prior authorization.
CANARM LTD. - Corporate Office  2157 Parkedale Ave., Brockville, ON  Canada   K6V 5V6  Tel: (613) 342-5424    Fax: 1-800-263-4598

30" BLADE DIAMETER
36" BLADE DIAMETER
36" BLADE DIAMETER
42" BLADE DIAMETER
FAN
SIZE
CFM
DUCT
SIZE
PART #
STANDARD
PER
FOOT
LIST
PRICE
4700 20" JFT24/20 $19.00 Y JFR24/26-20 $254.41
5690 22" JFT24/22 $20.00 Y JFR24/26-22 $254.41
7000 26" JFT24/26 $21.00 N - -
6610 24" JFT30/24 $20.00 Y JFR30/32-24 $285.31
9140 28" JFT30/28 $21.00 Y JFR30/32-28 $285.31
11100 32" JFT30/32 $22.00 N - -
8430 28" JFT36/28 $21.00 Y JFR36/38-28 $301.79
12190 34" JFT36/34 $23.00 Y JFR36/38-34 $301.79
16020 38" JFT36/38 $27.00 N - -
11320 32" JFT42/30 $22.00 Y JFR42/44-32 $315.18
17680 40" JFT42/31 $28.00 Y JFR42/44-40 $315.18
21810 44" JFT42/32 $29.00 N - -
11070 32" JFT48/32 $22.00 Y JFR48/50-32 $354.32
17880 40" JFT48/40 $28.00 Y JFR48/50-40 $354.32
24690 48" JFT48/48 $30.00 Y JFR48/50-48 $354.32
29810 50" JFT48/50 $32.00 N - -
JFHVA42
JFHVA48
REDUCER
(REQUIRED)/